messini marathon 2025 10k

Place Gender rank Bib Name Gender Time Gun Time Net pace/km Club

1 1 268 KALOGEROPOULOS GIANNIS m 34:40,3 34:40,3 03:28 2 AKPITAX

2 2 345 MEINTHZ AHMHTPHZ m 34:49,1 34:43,8 03:28 navadnvaikog

3 3 280 POURNARAS CHRISTOS m 35:34,6 35:29,7 03:33 'Y~ Auapouaciou

4 4 460 AHMHTPAKAKHZ OEOAQPOX m 36:49,7 36:48,1 03:40

5 5 378 POYTXHXZ AHMHTPIOX m 36:57,5 36:53,0 03:41 '~ AKPITAZ 2016

6 6 393 ZTAGAKOMOYAOZ NIKOX m 37:06,0 37:06,0 03:42 RUN AMALIADA

7 7 402 TIIFTEPIAHX TEQPTI0X m 38:41,6 38:40,5 03:52 AZ. ATIAZ MAPAXKEYHX

8 8 309 ZOYMNAKHZ NIKOX m 38:59,6 38:59,6 03:53 YMAX OEIAINMAHZ

9 9 397 TZANABAPAZ MNMAYAOZ m 39:11,9 39:11,9 03:55 EOYPAIOI QKYTIOAEX

10 10 299 TIANNIKOMNOYAOZ HAIAX m 39:48,1 39:48,1 03:58 Run Amaliada

11 11 296 BAAXOX ANAPEAX m 40:29,2 40:23,3 04:02 Epupatot Qkunodeg, FAYX AEAIOX
12 12 282 VAN CAMPEN MICHAEL m 41:41,0 41:34,3 04:10

13 13 385 2KAPIAAEZOZ INQPIroz m 42:04,4 41:56,5 04:12 KALAMATA RUNNING PROJECT
14 1 436 XPIZTOMOYAOQY XPIZTINA f 42:329 42:28,5 04:15 >AM

15 2 437 JOSQUIN CLAIRE f 42:33,0 42:33,0 04:15 PEOPLE

16 14 355 MITOZINHX AHMHTPHZ m 42:49,2 42:42,6 04:16 Kalamata running project
17 15 343 MATIATOZ 'EQPIIOZ m 43:34,0 43:27,8 04:21 MAYPOMATI MAMIZOY

18 16 404 OEXZAZ 3TAYPOZ m 44:12,2 44:05,8 04:25 ADIDAS RUNNERS ATHENS
19 3 445 ZAXAPOTIANNH EAENH f 44:45,7 44:38,3 04:28 DUBLIN RUNNERS

20 17 446 SHERIDAN CONOR m 44:45,8 44:38,7 04:28 IRISH CHICKENS

21 18 375 TOYTAKIAHY AGANAXIOX m 44:52,3 44:46,3 04:29 Epupatol Qkunodeg

22 19 408 XPIZTOMOYAOZ AHMHTPHZ m 45:329 45:26,3 04:33 SAYM

23 20 336 KQTZIAKOX BAXIAEIOX m 45:33,0 44:38,7 04:33 E®YPAIOI QKYTMOAEX

24 21 132 TIANAAHZ AAEZANAPOX m 45:34,4 45:33,0 04:33 A’ ANATOAH

25 4 457 MAYPOINOYAQY IOYZTINA f 45:47,6 45:47,6 04:34

26 22 346 MHZZIAY MPOKOMHX m 46:00,2 45:46,2 04:36 FILIATRA RUNNERS

27 23 454 ITOYMENOY ZEMMAXTIAN m 46:12,8 46:06,5 04:37 SAYM

28 24 372 TMAMANIKOAAQY F'EQPTI0X m 46:13,0 46:06,9 04:37 >.AY.MEZZHNIAZ

29 25 356 MIIOYZIEKOX BAZIAHX m 46:149 46:09,0 04:37 BYRONS RUNNERS



Place
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Gender rank Bib

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
5

33
6

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
7

8

43
44
9

45
46
47
48
10
49
50

315
323
366
295
413
412
311
331
384
388
440
314
431
318
364
353
450
278
325
287
394
435
370
396
326
290
400
288
293
310
270

Name
KAAOIEPOZ IQANNHZ
KAPZIQTHZ OANAZHX
MANAIQTOMOYAOZ ©®QTHZ
BETZHX AITEAOZ
ZAXAPOIMNOYAOZ MAKHZ
ATTEAOINOYAOZ AHMHTPHX
OEPMOZ KONZTANTINOZ
KOYZKOYTH MAPIA
EPETHXZ KONZTANTINOXZ
YOYMA ZMYPIAOYAA
>TAOOIMOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ
KAAOIEPOIMNOYAOX AHMHTPIOZ
AIAMANTOIMOYAOZ OEOAQPOX
KANATAZ NIKOZ
ZIOYPAY KQZTANTINOX
MIMAPMITAPHZ TEPAZIMOX
METPOIOYAOZ OEOAQPOX
PIERCE LEWIS
KATZAOYNHZ I'QPIroz
ABPATOIAOY MAPIAAENA
TAZZO0MOYAOQOY OPATZEZKA
POYTZHX MANATIQTHXZ
MANOBPAKOZ AHMHTPIOZ
TZAMOYPANH AHMHTPA
KATZAPOZ AAEZIOZ
ANOHMIAAHZ HAIAZ
TZEPMEX NIKOAAOZ
AAE=ZOIMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOX
AIMOZTOAOY MAPIA
OEOAQPOQY MNMANATIQTHX
KARAGIANNIS PANAGIOTIS

Gender Time Gun Time Net pace/km

33 ™"3333 ™33 ™"™"333333333™3™33333 3

46:45,5
47:16,2
47:43,5
47:58,4
48:00,5
48:00,8
48:20,7
48:23,6
48:31,6
48:45,2
49:06,4
49:22,0
49:22,1
49:47,9
49:48,1
49:49,7
49:57,5
49:58,2
50:03,0
50:08,2
50:13,5
50:31,7
50:41,0
50:43,0
50:52,6
51:42,1
51:56,0
51:56,1
52:24,2
52:27,8
52:30,1

46:38,6
47:08,3
47:34,3
47:52,5
47:55,0
47:55,2
48:09,2
48:10,1
48:13,5
48:38,8
48:55,4
49:08,4
49:08,5
49:40,8
49:43,7
49:37,0
49:48,8
49:47,0
49:47,0
49:57,6
50:07,0
50:22,7
50:29,7
50:36,9
50:44,5
51:28,9
51:40,8
51:47,6
52:14,8
52:15,4
52:10,8

04:40
04:43
04:46
04:47
04:48
04:48
04:50
04:50
04:51
04:52
04:54
04:56
04:56
04:58
04:58
04:58
04:59
04:59
05:00
05:00
05:01
05:03
05:04
05:04
05:05
05:10
05:11
05:11
05:14
05:14
05:15

Club
Apkabdeg dpopeig
EDYPAIOI QKYTIOAEX
E®OYPAIOI QKYTIOAEX
ANE=APTHTOZXZ

>AYM

Ave€dptnTn

2MYPOZ AOYHZ

A.0 ®IAIATPQON

>AYM

>AYM

E®YPAIOI QKYTIOAEZ
AMOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ

>AYM
E®YPAIOI QKYTIOAEZ
>AYM
E®YPAIOI QKYTIOAEX

M

MAPAGQONOAPOMOI APTOAIAAY
Kalamata Running Project

>AY MEZXHNIAZ

E®YPAIOI QKYTIOAEX

APKAAQN APQMEQN
AX HAIOX

allterrainrunners



Place
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Gender rank Bib

51
11
52
53
54
12
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
13
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
14
70
71
72
15
73
74
75
16

347
407
376
458
292
447
406
362
308
416
374
286
337
380
354
387
261
430
455
377
333
317
403
348
306
417
371
312
442
441
443

Name
MHTZIOMNOYAOZ X TE®GANOZ
XATZOYAH ATTEAIKH
MPAZINOZ MANATIQTHZ
TZOYANAKHZ MANQAHZ
ATMOZTOAOIMNOYAOZ INQPIrox
MIMAKA BAZIAIKH
XAPAAAMITOMOYAOZ ANAPEAZ
NTAAIANHZ METPOZ
APAKOTIMOYAOZ XPHXZTOX
AGANAZOYAHZ M'EQPTIOZ
MOAYKAPMIAHZ MANATMQTHX
ZOMPOLOS NANNHZ
AIOZHZ BAZIAEIOX
SAMEPAZ MANATIQTHX
MMAPTZH AHMHTPA
>KOYTMAZ MIXAAHZ
ATHANASOPOULOS PETRSOS-ERMIS
APOZOYAHZ ANTQNIOX
KOPOMHAAZ XPHZTOXZ
MPOKOMHZ IQProx
KOY®OITANNHZ 2IMYPIAQN
KAMIMAZ MANATIQTHZ
TZIXAH TEQPTTANA
MIXAAAKHZ NIKOAAOX
AIBAPHZ MANATIQTHZ
KYTTAPHZ NIKOAAOZ
MAMAAAMH KONZTANTINA
A>HMAKOITOYAOZ ®IAINMOX
MIMENOZ XPHXZTOX
KAWAAOIMOYAOZ AHMHTPHX
TAZIOMNOYAOY BIKH

Gender Time Gun Time Net pace/km

333 ™"333™"3333333 ™"T33333333™333™3

52:35,1
52:45,2
52:49,4
52:58,2
53:08,5
53:24,5
53:25,7
53:30,2
53:52,1
54.05,2
54:53,2
55:02,1
55:08,7
55:15,1
55:15,8
55:47,5
55:49,9
56:11,7
56:24,5
56:27,1
56:31,1
57:02,6
57:04,2
57:10,5
57:12,2
57:12,4
57:18,5
57:34,2
57:35,0
57:35,0
57:35,1

52:25,0
52:33,8
52:41,1
52:44,6
52:48,4
53:16,1
53:02,6
53:23,1
53:42,9
53:55,3
54:45,5
54:45,0
54:52,6
55:05,7
54:57,1
55:32,3
55:40,3
56:03,5
56:17,3
56:15,0
56:21,4
56:53,8
56:51,1
57:03,0
56:56,0
57:04,8
57:00,4
57:24,5
57:21,3
57:20,6
57:21,3

05:15
05:16
05:16
05:17
05:18
05:20
05:20
05:21
05:23
05:24
05:29
05:30
05:30
05:31
05:31
05:34
05:34
05:37
05:38
05:38
05:39
05:42
05:42
05:43
05:43
05:43
05:43
05:45
05:45
05:45
05:45

Club

EDYPAIOI QKYTIOAEX
>AYM

EDYPAIOI QKYTIOAEX
MoAeptko NavTiko

MAPAGQONOAPOMOI APOMEIXZ APTOAIAAX

EdYPAIOI QKYTOAEX
TppuAAlakog

Kpp

KANAAOYNOY
EdYPAIOI QKYTMOAEX
E®YPAIOI QKYTMOAEX

2AYM
2AYM
Ave€dptnTtog

2YANOIOz APOMEQN YTEIAY MEXXHNIAZ
2. KALAMATA RUNNING PROJECT
YAY Meoonviag

EPYPAIOI QKYTIOAEX
>AYM
>AYM



Place
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Gender rank Bib

17
76
77
78
79
80
18
81
82
83
84
19
20
21
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
22
92
93
94
23
95
24
25
96
26

405
328
289
432
357
264
433
369
269
419
344
451
273
271
434
294
332
359
399
327
339
291
448
429
363
316
452
302
390
300
368

Name
OAQPOY ZTAYPOYAA
KIOYZHZ BAZIAHZ
ANAPIANOITOYAOZ M'EQPT10Z

ANAXTAXOIMOYAOZ KONXTANTINOX
MMOYPMINOYPAKHL MANATIQTHX

DALIANIS FOTIS
AAMIPOIOYAQY MAPIA
MANOBPAKOZX M'EQPTI0%
KAPATOS CHARALAMPOS
ZATOYPAZ MANATIQTHZ
MEITOX HAIAZ

®QKA AOYIZA

MPOUNIA ELINA

KOTSIARI IOANNA
KPOMIAZ MANATMQTHX
AXHMAKOIMOYAOX KQXTAX
KOYTIBAY XPHZTOX
MMPOYMAX F'EQPTIOX
TPIMIMONIAZ MANAMQTHE
KAVIMAAHZ MAYAOX
MATITANAX MANATIQTHX
ANYOANTH ANTQNIA
®IZKIAHX NIKOX

POYTXHX EYXTAGIOX
NTEAAOY OQMAX
KAAMAKIAH MAPIA
KAANAMIMOKHY ANAXTAZIOX
AEPAENE BAXIAIKH
>[MANQY EIPHNH

FMOYAHZ XAPAAAMIOX
MANATOIMOYAOY XTEAAA

Gender Time Gun Time Net pace/km

3 ™"™3 ™"333 ™"3333333™"™"™"3333™3333 3

58:00,5

58:02,4

58:09,8

58:09,9

58:25,7

59:05,5

59:06,8

59:28,7

1:00:04,5
1:00:31,7
1:01:13,0
1:01:20,6
1:01:37,0
1:01:51,5
1:01:54,6
1:02:36,5
1:02:39,2
1:02:54,7
1:02:59,8
1:03:04,1
1:03:04,4
1:03:10,1
1:03:11,1
1:03:24,8
1:03:28,1
1:04:32,6
1:05:02,3
1:05:58,3
1:06:14,3
1:06:16,8
1:06:16,9

57:43,3

58:02,4

57:48,5

57:49,2

58:02,0

58:34,3

59:00,4

59:14,5

59:51,8

1:00:23,2
1:01:00,5
1:01:06,9
1:01:20,8
1:01:41,0
1:01:45,4
1:02:25,5
1:02:39,2
1:02:46,9
1:02:44,7
1:02:52,9
1:02:53,0
1:02:50,6
1:02:56,0
1:03:15,8
1:03:07,2
1:04:14,6
1:04:43,1
1:05:43,8
1:06:00,6
1:06:02,7
1:06:02,6

05:48
05:48
05:48
05:48
05:50
05:54
05:54
05:56
06:00
06:03
06:07
06:08
06:09
06:11
06:11
06:15
06:15
06:17
06:17
06:18
06:18
06:19
06:19
06:20
06:20
06:27
06:30
06:35
06:37
06:37
06:37

Club

>AYM

MAPAGQONOAPOMOI APTOAIAAX

Kalamata Running Project
RUNNING PROJECT

SDYM

>AYM

E®YPAIOI QKYTIOAEZ

SAYM.

2AYM

E®YPAIOI QKYTIOAEX
AGAHTIKOX OMIAOL ®IAIATPQN
AGAHTIKOX OMIAOL ®IAIATPQN

>AYM

AlY AGHNAIOI APOMEIX

>AYM
E®YPAIOI QKYTIOAEX

>AYI - FILIATRA RUNNERS
RUN AMALIADA



Place
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

Gender rank Bib

97
27
98
99
100
101
102
103
28
29
104
30
105
106
107
31
32
108
33
34
35
109
110
36
37
111
112
38
113
114
115

411
367
307
329
334
395
438
373
283
322
349
319
338
321
365
304
276
272
409
386
418
389
279
284
342
350
398
320
381
401
392

Name
KOAAINIATHZ AHMHTPHZ
MANATIQTOIOYAQY NIKOAETTA
APATANIITOZ APIZTEIAHZ
KOMMATAZ MIXAHA
KONZTANTAKOMOYAOS rEQPTI0O%
TAYAOIOYAOZ APIZTEIAHZ
FEQPTOYAOINOYAOZ NIKOX
MAMAZTAGOMOYAOZ IQPIroz
VASILADIOTI IOANNA
KAPPA EAENH
MIXAAAKHZ TEQPT10%
KANAYAOITANNAKH BENETIA
AOYZHZ KQXTAX
KAPANAZIOZ XTEAIOZ
MANATQTAKOIMOYAOZ MANATIQTHX
AHMHTPOITOYAQY KQNZTANTINA
PAPALOI VASILIKI
MOUNTOURIS ANTONIOS
ZEYTITH APIAANH
>KEYH NMAPAZKEYH
MEAITAAIQTH IQANNA
>OYMIMAHZ MANATIQTHZ 0YMMNAHX
PIKIOS DIMITRIS
VASILOPOULOU ELENI
MAPOYAH MAPIA
MIXAAAKOIOYAOZ AHMOZOENHX
TOYOE=ZIAAHZ ZQHX
KAPAMITEAA XPIZTINA
2AlMEPAZ AIONYZIOZ
TZITAPIAAX TIQPIOx
>TABGAKHZ TAZ0x

Gender Time Gun Time Net pace/km

33333 ™33 *»»™"™"3 "3 33 ™3 ™™"333333 ™3

1:06:22,4
1:06:33,4
1:06:49,4
1:07:00,2
1:07:02,4
1:07:10,7
1:07:13,1
1:07:13,4
1:07:24,8
1:07:34,3
1:07:36,0
1:07:54,1
1:07:57,8
1:08:09,5
1:08:31,0
1:08:31,2
1:08:55,1
1:09:16,3
1:09:34,2
1:09:57,8
1:09:59,0

1

—_ = - e e

:10:18,1
:10:18,2
:10:48,8
:11:18,3
:11:21,0
:11:35,0
:12:38,5
:13:07,2
:13:19,6
:13:21,5

1:06:14,9
1:06:23,4
1:06:33,2
1:06:43,1
1:06:51,8
1:07:00,3
1:07:12,7
1:07:03,3
1:07:04,9
1:07:26,1
1:07:15,8
1:07:41,3
1:07:49,5
1:07:50,2
1:08:13,0
1:08:13,0
1:08:32,6
1:08:52,8
1:09:34,2
1:09:43,5
1:09:47,1

1

:
1
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

:10:05,2
:10:06,1
:10:38,0
:11:01,9
:11:03,7
:11:19,6
:12:19,8
:12:55,3
:12:59,4
:13:13,6

06:38
06:39
06:40
06:42
06:42
06:43
06:43
06:43
06:44
06:45
06:45
06:47
06:47
06:48
06:51
06:51
06:53
06:55
06:57
06:59
06:59
07:01
07:01
07:04
07:07
07:08
07:09
07:15
07:18
07:19
07:20

Club

>AYM

>AM

YYAAOIOX APOMEQN MEXZHNIAY

2AY MEXXHNIAZ

ANE=APTHTOZ

> AY Meoonviag

MAPAGQNOAPOMOI APOMEIZ APTOAIAAZ
Kmr

Kmnr

Kalamata running project
Kalamata Running Project

KOYPEAIA
TPEXQ ME TO AHMHTPAKH
KANAAOYTOY



Place
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

Gender rank Bib

39
40
116
41
117
42
43
118
44
119
45
120
121
46
122
47
48
123
49
124
50
125
126
51
52
53
127
54
55
56
57

266
420
444
410
453
313
414
439
352
449
263
274
391
281
335
285
301
351
361
303
379
360
421
424
456
422
428
426
423
425
427

Name
GREIS MARTHA
ANATNQ2TOY F'EQPTIA
MIMAIAHZ NAZOZ
KOPAONOYPH MAPIA
BYAAAZ AHMHTPIOZ
KARIPIDOU SOFIA
XATZHITANNH XAPA
KATZOYPHZ AHMHTPIOX
MIMANIA KAAAIPPOH
MMEAEXPHZ HAIAZ
CHRISTODOULOU MONIKA
NTAGKAS STAVROS
2MOPITAZ EMMANOYHA
RALLI IOANNA
KQNZTANTOIMOYAOZ ANAPEAZ
VRANA MARIA
TKANTZOY OEQNH
MMAAAYXKAY FQProz
NTAAIAKOYPA MAPIA
AHMHTPOIMOYAOZ XPYXANGOX
SAANAKA EOH
NINOZ NANNHZX
ANAINQZTOY MAPIOZ
©QMOITOYAQY HAIANA
KAPAMANH ZQTHPIA
KAIKAPAKH EAENH
AHMHTPAKOINOYAOZ MAZIMOZ
ZQH ®IAITMA
MOYAABAZIAH POYMITINH
HAIOMOYAOY MAPIA
ZQOH OATA

Gender Time Gun Time Net pace/km
:14:10,4
14:17,1
:14:42,6
:14:57,4
:14:54,5
:15:14,2
:15:20,5
:16:19,9
:17:26,6
:18:55,6

1:14:21,4
:14:26,9
:14:58,3
:15:07,0
15:12,7
:15:25,0
:15:30,1
:16:28,7
:17:38,8
1:19:17,9
1:21:21,8
1:21:37,1
1:22:53,9
1:25:52,1
1:26:50,5
1:28:04,0
1:29:21,7
1:29:21,7
1:29:21,7
1:29:22,0
1:29:22,0
1:31:40,9
1:36:15,8
1:36:16,3
1:36:17,2
1:36:17,9
1:36:35,7
1:44:09,1
1:44:09,6
1:44:13,8
1:44:14,5

1
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

1

1:21:09,8
1:21:26,8
1:22:38,7
1:25:52,1
1:26:46,1
1:27:45,6
1:28:59,9
1:28:58,7
1:28:58,5
1:28:59,7
1:28:59,9
1:31:21,4
1:36:03,9
1:36:06,3
1:36:01,9
1:36:05,8
1:36:19,2
1:43:57,5
1:43:58,2
1:43:58,7
1:44:07,9

07:26
07:26
07:29
07:30
07:31
07:32
07:33
07:38
07:45
07:55
08:08
08:09
08:17
08:35
08:41
08:48
08:56
08:56
08:56
08:56
08:56
09:10
09:37
09:37
09:37
09:37
09:39
10:24
10:24
10:25
10:25

Club
E®YPAIOI QKYTIOAEX
2AM

>AM

MAPAGQONOAPOMOI APTOAIAAY
Sdym

fuuct fit

>AM

E®YPAIOI QKYTMOAEX
SAYM-ZAM

OSB_Endurance Team

SYAAOI0z APOMEQN YTEIAZ TPINMOAHZ
SAYM

Olympia Runners / AANGI RUN

Olympia Runners / AANGI RUN

Olympia Runners / AANGI RUN

Olympia Runners / AANGI RUN

AMZ MIATIAAHZ MAPAGQONA
>AM

>AM



